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BRAND NEW PREBUILT
SUITE 1202 4,804 RSF
AVAILABLE 5/1/2022

PARK  AVENUE

VANDERBILT AVENUE

EA
ST

 4
5T

H 
ST

EA
ST

 4
7T

H 
ST

PARK AVENUE

LEGEND
RECEPTION

PRIVATE OFFICE

BISTRO

STORAGE CLOSET

1

OPEN AREA 2’-6 X 5’-0” 30

3

1
1
1

IT CLOSET 1

CONF. ROOM (10)


	Blank Page



